

The Institute of Cost Accountants of India

(Statutory Body under an Act of Parliament)

www.icmai.in

Research Bulletin, Vol. 43, No. III (ISSN 2230 9241) Call for Research Papers/Articles

We invite you to contribute research paper/ article for "Research Bulletin", a peer-reviewed Quarterly Journal of The Institute of Cost Accountants of India. The aim of this bulletin is to share innovative achievements and practical experiences from diverse domains of management, from researchers, practitioners, academicians and professionals. This bulletin is dedicated to publish high quality research papers providing meaningful insights into the management content both in Indian as well as global context.

Research Bulletin is now a Quarterly Publication of the Institute. Research Bulletin has been enlisted in the UGC approved Journal List. The next issue will be published in October, 2017.

Guidelines to submit full Paper

- * Soft Copy of the full paper should be submitted in double space, 12 font size, Times New Roman, keeping a margin of 1 inch in four sides, MS Word (.doc) format.
- ***** Each paper should be preferably within 5000 words including all.
- * An abstract of not more than 150 words should be attached
- The cover page should contain the title of the paper, author's name, designation, official address, contact phone numbers, e-mail address

Theme Topic:

Advanced Financial Management

Papers are invited on the following sub-topics, but not limited to:

- * Corporate Financing
- * Capital Structure
- * Dividend Policy
- * Corporate Governance & Mergers and Acquisitions
- * Securities Issuance, IPO Underpricing
- ***** Corporate Risk Management (CRM)
- ★ Behavioral Biases and Asset Pricing
- * Exchange Rate Risk Management
- * Taxation Issues in Cross-border Financing and Investments
- ***** Transfer Pricing
- * Commodity Market
- ★ Infrastructure Financing
- ***** Hedging & Diversification
- * International Finance
- * Multinational Capital Budgeting

Papers must be received within 3rd October, 2017 in the following email id: research.bulletin@icmai.in